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TOHO CO LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3598600009

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
5,079.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

€) 11.97% (543.00)

JP3598600009

9602

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
5,486 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,061.00 JPY (200)
5,080.00 JPY (2,400)
4,976.00 JPY
5,079.00 JPY
4,901.00 JPY
4,536.00 JPY
4,999.5259 JPY
3,219,000
160,934,738.00
9,449

235,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 9602

5,500.00
5,000.00
4,500.00 w
4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

5Y

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2=
2024/05/29 2
2024/04/26 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3598600009&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f94a538966f63dd71a49a67309557335a18723fbd14da767596300eb77f67e1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0be7ac249fdff50c0&time=1721305079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b700de54e00e89b566f7a6669de2b95b2de84df0b8fd6c0d470717f5ae21ee9e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c1e3b3ab8ff7b379&time=1721305079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8164d0216b069f2b62855f449ac46c7edc02eb8ad6e2ec975a29bf84d070f46&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ea0433cc42893ad6&time=1721305079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b61747de460fdc9f646a866543a29d280c1a71195cde16fd7be9584f9c4667fc&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9825cf97239ce4110&time=1721305079&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79c33c2fe47d76a1b89317f2d48332bd8774d33efd7a3bb714bd739d79c20027&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49aec4b36fd51890c&time=1721305079&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
5,079.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

&) 11.97% (543.00)

5,500.00

5,000.00 '

4,500.00 w
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4,000.00 '1
3,500.00 ’ ﬂ
|‘\ ‘
3,000.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN JP3598600009
Symbol 9602
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,486 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5,061.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 5,080.00 JPY (2,400)
Open 4,976.00 JPY
High 5,079.00 JPY
Low 4,901.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,536.00 JPY
VWAP 4,999.5259 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,219,000
Trading volume 160,934,738.00
Number of trades 9,449
Last size 235,000
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +4.96% -11.36% +2.61%
Perf (abs.) +240.00 -651.00 +129.00
Beta 0.11 0.29 0.58
Volatility 29.51 25.73 24.00

CESKAS

spofitelna

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/03/
05

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:23

01:14

08:07

4,661.75 JPY (1,214,360)
4,725.72 JPY (640,860)
4,935.19 JPY (570,778)
5,071.29 JPY (516,853)

5,558.00 JPY (2024/04/22)

4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10)

5,748.00 JPY (2023/09/11)

4,460.00 JPY (2024/07/10)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

27.20EUR  0.00 1

5,079.00 JPY 160.93 9,449

2920 EUR  0.00 1

4,820.00 JPY 0.01 1

29.20EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=216172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=467103720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3990542

TOHO CO LTD NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

17
2024/07/ 15:35 29.63USD  0.00
16

2024/07/ 12:30 28.80 EUR  0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494460
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345640
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TOHO(SVC)

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 359 -11221
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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